XJ

DESIGN

brand -
Supplier Address Delivery Address
Nigel Pearce Paul Dickson
Bagco Ltd 52 Deck Records
Unit 3, Churchill Court Main Street
Hortons Way Kingsbury House
Westerham Retford
TN16 1BT DN22 OHR
United Kingdom United Kingdom
Purchase Order
Purchase Order No. 4747-625] Account Manager Christian Jacka
Date 22/04/2021 Telephone +44-1543-624122
Delivery date ASAP E-mail chris(@xjdesign.co.uk
Dear Nigel,
We would like to order the following:
Product no. Product Description Quantity Unit price
B5091-99r Knockholt Reflective High Visibility Drawstring Backpack Rucksack. 101 1.08
Good quality drawstring bag made from REACH compliant® 210d (nylon look)
polyester with PU backing. With reflective panel and corners to one side of bag
and metal eyelets.
Price shown includes 1-colour print to 1 position.
Lead time approx. 7-10 working days from artwork proof approval.
Origination Origination 1 25.00
Carriage Delivery 1 10.00
Subtotal
VAT 20%
Total
Reference Please note our PO number: "4747-6251", and quote it on your invoices.

XJ Design Ltd
Advantage House,Stowe Court,Stowe Street, Lichfield, WS13 6AQ
VAT No. 182 8096 81| Registered in England and Wales No. 08781347

- digital

Subtotal
109.08

25.00
10.00

144.08
28.82
172.90



