

brand design print digital

Supplier Address

Nigel Pearce Bagco Ltd Unit 3, Churchill Court Hortons Way Westerham TN16 1BT United Kingdom Delivery Address

Paul Dickson 52 Deck Records Main Street Kingsbury House Retford DN22 OHR United Kingdom

## **Purchase Order**

Purchase Order No. 4747-6251
Date 22/04/2021
Delivery date ASAP

Account Manager Telephone E-mail Christian Jacka +44-1543-624122 chris@xjdesign.co.uk

Dear Nigel,

We would like to order the following:

Product no.	Product Description	Quantity	Unit price	Subtotal
B5091-99r	Knockholt Reflective High Visibility Drawstring Backpack Rucksack.	101	1.08	109.08
	Good quality drawstring bag made from REACH compliant* 210d (nylon look) polyester with PU backing. With reflective panel and corners to one side of bag and metal eyelets.			
	Price shown includes 1-colour print to 1 position.			
	Lead time approx. 7-10 working days from artwork proof approval.			
Origination	Origination	1	25.00	25.00
Carriage	Delivery	1	10.00	10.00
		<b>Subtotal</b> VAT 20%		144.08 28.82
	-			
			Total	172.90

Reference Please note our PO number: "4747-6251", and quote it on your invoices.